
VIII. Pokalturnier Hansestadt Demmin 2011

Demmin, 09.04.2011

Klasse

D Jugend
Listenführer Ch.La. Gewichtsklasse

38kg
TURNIERLISTE
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Platz

Platz

Pool A

1 Wulf-Hauke Theißen RV Lübtheen
0:24

02
0:39

03 Fr
 0  0  0  1 0 5.III

2 Dennis Behrendt Demminer RV
SS 6:1

51 Fr
SS 3:1

53
 2 10  2  9 0 2.I

3 Julius Millahn PSV Rostock
Fr

SS 6:0

51
0:48

02
 1  5  1  7 0 3.II

Pool B

1 Jan Weidemann VfL Tegel 1891
0:54

02
SS 5:2

53 Fr
 1  5  1  9 0 4.II

2 Elias Faltinath SAV Torgelow
SS 5:4

51 Fr
SS 4:0

53
 2 10  2  9 0 1.I

3 Maxim Nemitz RSV Hansa 90 Frankfurt/Od
Fr

0:45

01
0:37

02
 0  0  0  2 0 6.III

Paarungen  Pool A  Runde III

2-3 Dennis Behrendt - Julius Millahn

1-Fr Wulf-Hauke Theißen (Freilos)

Paarungen  Pool B  Runde III

2-3 Elias Faltinath - Maxim Nemitz

1-Fr Jan Weidemann (Freilos)

Finale
Kampf um
Platz 5+6

Kampf um
Platz 3+4

Kampf um
Platz 1+2

Name Verein Wertung Platz
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